MEDICINE HAT FEEDING CO.
MARKET REPORT PER CWT
November

FOR WEDNESDAY,

8, 2017

HIGH $ HD-SOLD

MNMN-INMEREDNRONS

()]
(RN
WIS

AVG $ WEIGHT

DESCRIPTION
FEEDER COWS 0
FEEDER HEIFERS 600
FEEDER HEIFERS 700
FEEDER HEIFERS 800
FEEDER HEIFERS 200
FEEDER STEERS 400
FEEDER STEERS 500
FEEDER STEERS 600
FEEDER STEERS 700
FEEDER STEERS 800
FEEDER STEERS 900
SLAUGHTER BULLS 1100
SLAUGHTER COWS 0
BUYBACKS 0

TOTAL SOLD
OTHER 0

TOTAL SOLD

54

.50

753

97.

98



